•	 Patented radial cage sealing means no need
	 for latches:
	 the best ergonomics with maximum protection
•	 Limited air speed for stress
	 and anxiety-free animals:
	 maximized animal welfare
•	 Great visibility and easy access to the cage:
	 quick daily check and cage change procedures

Microbiological filter
Bacterial Filtration Efficiency (BFE) ≥ 99.9999937%
Virus Filtration Efficiency (VFE) ≥ 99.999987%
* With easily removable supply plenum
Cat. N. Configuration
2GM54 54 cages (6 w x 9 h) Single sided
Specie
Mouse
Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) - mm / inch
1314 x 500 x 1850 (1949*) / 51.73 x 19.69 x 72.83 (76.73*)
2GM60 60 cages (6 w x 10 h) Single sided Mouse 1314 x 500 x 1995 (2090*) / 51.73 x 19.69 x 78.54 (82.27*)
2GM63 63 cages (7 w x 9 h) Single sided Mouse 1528 x 500 x 1850 (1949*) / 60.16 x 19.69 x 72.83 (76.73*)
2GM70 70 cages (7 w x 10 h) Single sided Mouse 1528 x 500 x 1995 (2090*) / 60.16 x 19.69 x 78.54 (82.27*)
2GM72 72 cages (8 w x 9 h) Single sided Mouse 1742 x 500 x 1850 (1949*) / 68.58 x 19.69 x 72.83 (76.73*)
2GM80 80 cages (8 w x 10 h) Single sided Mouse 1742 x 500 x 1995 (2090*) / 68.58 x 19.69 x 78.54 (82.27*)
2GM108 108 cages (6 w x 9 h) Double sided Mouse 1314 x 888 x 1853 (1962*) / 51.73 x 34.96 x 72.95 (77.24*)
2GM120 120 cages (6 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1314 x 888 x 1998 (2103*) / 51.73 x 34.96 x 78.67 (82.81*)
2GM126 126 cages (7 w x 9 h) Double sided Mouse 1528 x 888 x 1853 (1962*) / 60.16 x 34.96 x 72.95 (77.24*)
2GM140 140 cages (7 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1528 x 888 x 1998 (2103*) / 60.16 x 34.96 x 78.67 (82.81*)
2GM144 144 cages (8 w x 9 h) Double sided Mouse 1742 x 888 x 1853 (1962*) / 68.58 x 34.96 x 72.95 (77.24*)
2GM160 160 cages (8 w x 10 h) Double sided Mouse 1742 x 888 x 1998 (2103*) / 68.58 x 34.96 x 78.67 (82.81*)
Sealsafe Plus rack
Latches-free cage Half length lid
Automatic Visual Docking Indicator
No blower-related vibrations; maximized density